
一般・高校・中学女子100m 1～2組

組 ﾚｰﾝ 順位 所      属 氏      名 学年 記録 風速

1 5 1 島根 702 松江工業高校 靏亀　朱音 1 14”28 1.8

1 4 2 島根 2113 河南中学校 飯塚　りんこ 1 14”60 1.8

1 6 3 島根 2122 河南中学校 田中　莉玖 1 14”92 1.8

1 3 4 島根 2126 河南中学校 今岡　桜 1 15”14 1.8

1 2 5 島根 2133 河南中学校 宮本　捺未 1 17”08 1.8

1 1

1 7

1 8

2 4 1 島根 1357 島根大学医学部 山口　茉実 3 13”29 1.4

2 5 2 島根 1219 雲南市陸協 井上　舞 13”51 1.4

2 6 3 島根 2163 河南中学校 今岡　美貴 3 13”74 1.4

2 3 4 島根 2164 河南中学校 伊藤　桃香 3 14”37 1.4

2 2 5 島根 2162 河南中学校 飯塚　ひより 3 14”82 1.4

2 1

2 7

2 8

登録番号



一般・高校・中学男子100m 1～3組

組 ﾚｰﾝ 順位 所      属 氏      名 学年 記録 風速

1 4 1 島根 681 松江工業高校 中川　珠貴 1 12”87 2.2

1 6 2 島根 2130 河南中学校 元田　陽向 1 13”58 2.2

1 5 3 島根 1982 出雲第二中学校 奥井　悠生 2 13”66 2.2

1 3 4 島根 3812 横田中学校 奥山　陽太 1 13”93 2.2

1 2 5 島根 1552 玉湯学園 土江　大護 7 14”33 2.2

1 7 6 島根 1551 玉湯学園 森脇　陸翔 7 14”57 2.2

1 8 島根 2117 河南中学校 石原　煌大 1 DQ 2.2

1 1

2 3 1 島根 2181 河南中学校 帯刀　柊弥 3 12”35 1.7

2 5 2 島根 2174 河南中学校 髙乗　龍七 3 12”52 1.7

2 6 3 島根 2171 河南中学校 曽田　来夢 3 12”79 1.7

2 1 4 島根 678 松江工業高校 岡　晴人 1 12”96 1.7

2 7 5 島根 2113 河南中学校 錦織　瑠泉 2 13”16 1.7

2 8 6 島根 2114 河南中学校 服部　夕陽 2 13”30 1.7

2 4 7 島根 2111 河南中学校 下田　奏多 2 13”44 1.7

2 2 島根 680 松江工業高校 松本　大虎 1 DNS

3 6 1 島根 93 松江商業高校 鶴田　粋桜 3 11”85 1.5

3 7 2 島根 1356 島根大学医学部 辻　旭飛 3 11”86 1.5

3 5 3 島根 259 松江工業高校 細田　未來 2 11”87 1.5

3 4 4 島根 2172 河南中学校 永田　琉稀 3 11”97 1.5

3 8 5 島根 194 矢上高校 渡部　悠介 2 12”19 1.5

3 2 6 島根 1113 Mix TC 大畑　聖文 12”21 1.5

3 3 7 島根 260 松江工業高校 石倉　颯太 2 12”21 1.5

3 1 8 島根 324 開星高校 松浦　蒼典 3 12”30 1.5

登録番号



一般・高校・中学男子100m 4～5組

組 ﾚｰﾝ 順位 所      属 氏      名 学年 記録 風速

4 6 1 島根 1134 煌 南木　涼 11”44 1.2

4 5 2 島根 1228 雲南市陸協 藤原　紀允 11”44 1.2

4 2 3 島根 96 松江商業高校 福間　悠斗 3 11”54 1.2

4 7 4 島根 610 島根中央高校 坂根　俊輔 1 11”63 1.2

4 1 5 島根 357 島根中央高校 實成　悠吾 2 11”70 1.2

4 3 6 島根 1800 Ｔｅａｍ　ＯＪＣ 金子　敬志 11”70 1.2

4 4 7 島根 602 矢上高校 的場　優樹斗 1 12”30 1.2

4 8 島根 1967 出雲第二中学校 細貝　哲平 3 DNS

5 4 1 島根 1135 煌 松浦　大雅 10”42 0.6

5 1 2 島根 1095 島大スポーツクラブ 門脇　陸 10”84 0.6

5 7 3 広島 4413 PEACE AC 園田　拓海 10”89 0.6

5 3 4 島根 286 石見智翠館高校 米原　悠馬 3 11”17 0.6

5 2 5 島根 1133 煌 大矢　峻輔 11”17 0.6

5 6 6 島根 178 松江高専 岡田　悠之介 2 11”41 0.6

5 8 7 島根 97 松江商業高校 海原　宏透 2 11”48 0.6

5 5 8 島根 1964 出雲第二中学校 細貝　恵汰 3 12”11 0.6

登録番号



小学女子100m 1～2組

組 ﾚｰﾝ 順位 所      属 氏      名 学年 記録 風速

1 4 1 島根 神西Jr.ＡＣ 天野　未央利 4 18”46 1.7

1 6 2 島根 神西Jr.ＡＣ 今岡　陽那乃 2 19”10 1.7

1 7 3 島根 雲南Jr.陸上クラブ 木村　ことり 3 19”11 1.7

1 8 4 島根 雲南Jr.陸上クラブ 橋本　青依 3 19”20 1.7

1 2 5 島根 神西Jr.ＡＣ 馬庭　新奈 2 19”65 1.7

1 5 6 島根 神西Jr.ＡＣ 伊藤　望結 2 20”14 1.7

1 3 7 島根 神西Jr.ＡＣ 鈴木　朱莉 2 20”20 1.7

1 1 島根 雲南Jr.陸上クラブ 坪倉　芽生 2 DNS

2 4 1 島根 邑智ＪＴＳ 三宅　心優 6 14”34 0.8

2 5 2 島根 大庭小学校 川上　ひかり 6 15”56 0.8

2 6 3 島根 玉湯学園 坂本　光咲 6 16”02 0.8

2 1 4 島根 神西Jr.ＡＣ 伊藤　柚子香 4 16”96 0.8

2 2 5 島根 神西Jr.ＡＣ 馬庭　杏奈 5 17”27 0.8

2 8 6 島根 神西Jr.ＡＣ 森山　ほの 4 18”01 0.8

2 7 7 島根 神西Jr.ＡＣ 安部　真由子 4 18”03 0.8

2 3 島根 神西Jr.ＡＣ 鈴木　姫茉莉 5 DNS

登録番号



小学男子100m 1～2組

組 ﾚｰﾝ 順位 所      属 氏      名 学年 記録 風速

1 4 1 島根 神西Jr.ＡＣ 今岡　朔哉 4 15”96 -0.2

1 5 2 島根 奥出雲Jr.陸上教室 安部　煌士郎 4 16”01 -0.2

1 6 3 島根 雲南Jr.陸上クラブ 橋本　駿 5 17”50 -0.2

1 2 4 島根 神西Jr.ＡＣ 天野　寛大 1 20”07 -0.2

1 3 5 島根 神西Jr.ＡＣ 安部　耕史 2 20”22 -0.2

1 1

1 7

1 8

2 4 1 島根 邑智ＪＴＳ 日高　大樹 6 13”65 0.6

2 5 2 島根 塩冶小学校 安本　悠志 5 14”53 0.6

2 6 3 島根 雲南Jr.陸上クラブ 坪倉　遙哉 5 14”70 0.6

2 2 4 島根 奥出雲Jr.陸上教室 安部　想太郎 6 15”15 0.6

2 3 5 島根 神西Jr.ＡＣ 柘植　理一朗 6 15”62 0.6

2 1

2 7

2 8

登録番号



一般・高校・中学女子200m

組 ﾚｰﾝ 順位 所      属 氏      名 学年 記録 風速

1 5 1 島根 1219 雲南市陸協 井上　舞 28”18 0.0

1 6 2 島根 2163 河南中学校 今岡　美貴 3 29”00 0.0

1 3 3 島根 2164 河南中学校 伊藤　桃香 3 29”84 0.0

1 7 4 島根 2122 河南中学校 田中　莉玖 1 31”04 0.0

1 2 5 島根 2162 河南中学校 飯塚　ひより 3 31”05 0.0

1 4 6 島根 2113 河南中学校 飯塚　りんこ 1 31”14 0.0

1 1

1 8

登録番号



一般・高校・中学男子200m 1～3組

組 ﾚｰﾝ 順位 所      属 氏      名 学年 記録 風速

1 2 1 島根 2170 河南中学校 打田　理久 3 26”21 0.5

1 6 2 島根 2171 河南中学校 曽田　来夢 3 26”37 0.5

1 5 3 島根 2174 河南中学校 髙乗　龍七 3 26”67 0.5

1 7 4 島根 2113 河南中学校 錦織　瑠泉 2 27”61 0.5

1 4 5 島根 2111 河南中学校 下田　奏多 2 28”73 0.5

1 3 6 島根 3812 横田中学校 奥山　陽太 1 30”22 0.5

1 1

1 8

2 6 1 島根 178 松江高専 岡田　悠之介 2 22”77 1.5

2 7 2 島根 1356 島根大学医学部 辻　旭飛 3 25”03 1.5

2 2 島根 1113 Mix TC 大畑　聖文 DNS

2 3 島根 1800 Ｔｅａｍ　ＯＪＣ 金子　敬志 DNS

2 4 島根 602 矢上高校 的場　優樹斗 1 DNS

2 5 島根 1964 出雲第二中学校 細貝　恵汰 3 DNS

2 1

2 8

3 4 1 島根 1135 煌 松浦　大雅 21”31 0.4

3 7 2 広島 4413 PEACE AC 園田　拓海 22”78 0.4

3 6 3 島根 1134 煌 南木　涼 23”24 0.4

3 5 4 島根 1228 雲南市陸協 藤原　紀允 23”54 0.4

3 3 島根 286 石見智翠館高校 米原　悠馬 3 DNS

3 8 島根 1967 出雲第二中学校 細貝　哲平 3 DNS

3 1

3 2

登録番号



一般・高校・中学女子800m

ﾚｰﾝ 順位 所      属 氏      名 学年 記録

4 島根 1995 出雲第二中学校 沖本　美咲 2 DNS

1

2

3

5

6

7

8

登録番号



一般・高校・中学男子800m

ﾚｰﾝ 順位 所      属 氏      名 学年 記録

4 1 島根 1177 松江市陸協 嘉本　容己 1’56”49

6 2 島根 7-1017 島根大学 大石　淳陽 2 1’59”06

2 3 島根 1621 みすみ光明堂 山本　遼太郎 2’10”23

3 4 島根 1204 雲南市陸協 片寄　博幸 2’16”19

5 鳥取 160 鳥取中央育英高校 楠本　陸 2 DNS

7 島根 2170 河南中学校 打田　理久 3 DNS

1

8

登録番号



小学女子800m

ﾚｰﾝ 順位 所      属 氏      名 学年 記録

3 1 鳥取 297 東伯郡 山形　芹 5 3’00”07

2 2 島根 神西Jr.ＡＣ 伊藤　柚子香 4 3’31”87

1 3 島根 神西Jr.ＡＣ 森山　ほの 4 3’34”53

4 4 島根 神西Jr.ＡＣ 馬庭　新奈 2 3’34”68

5

6

7

8

登録番号



小学男子1,000m

ﾚｰﾝ 順位 所      属 氏      名 学年 記録

1 1 島根 奥出雲Jr.陸上教室 安部　想太郎 6 3’35”52

3 2 広島 栗原北小学校 仲重　広晴 4 3’54”71

5 3 島根 奥出雲Jr.陸上教室 安部　煌士郎 4 4’00”59

2 4 島根 神西Jr.ＡＣ 今岡　朔哉 4 4’01”82

4 5 島根 玉湯学園 森脇　陽太 4 4’15”63

6 6 島根 宍道小学校 三賀森　麻鳳 3 4’21”91

7

8

登録番号



一般・高校・中学女子1,500m

ﾚｰﾝ 順位 所      属 氏      名 学年 記録

2 1 島根 146 平田高校 福田　美紅 2 4’52”72

3 2 島根 145 平田高校 金森　由奈 2 4’53”28

5 3 島根 125 平田高校 門脇　葵 3 5’07”18

7 4 島根 5316 三隅中学校 伊藤　光花 2 5’58”16

8 5 島根 2131 河南中学校 遠藤　穂乃 1 6’05”40

9 6 島根 1951 出雲第二中学校 田中　娃衣 3 6’23”83

1 島根 138 平田高校 大浜　歩花 2 DNS

4 島根 664 平田高校 日野　夏愛 1 DNS

6 島根 143 平田高校 杉山　あき 2 DNS

10

登録番号



一般・高校・中学男子1,500m 1組

ﾚｰﾝ 順位 所      属 氏      名 学年 記録

13 1 島根 2426 向陽中学校 長岡　友都 3 4’46”34

1 2 島根 1178 TASUKI 陶山　邦明 4’50”95

15 3 島根 2428 向陽中学校 土江　将天 3 4’53”71

8 4 島根 3600 赤来中学校 奥野　颯 3 4’57”93

5 5 鳥取 685 境港市陸協 行天　英高 4’58”16

7 6 島根 528 松江第一中学校 広山　夕真 2 4’58”76

4 7 島根 1805 Ｔｅａｍ　ＯＪＣ 高橋　宏一郎 5’00”50

6 8 島根 563 大社高校 八嶋　陽斗 1 5’06”82

10 9 島根 3602 赤来中学校 吉川　瑛太 3 5’09”62

16 10 島根 1334 出雲市陸協 松本　京介 5’09”97

2 11 島根 148 平田高校 昌子　元亮 2 5’13”41

12 12 島根 2423 向陽中学校 坂本　翔梧 3 5’18”56

14 13 島根 2427 向陽中学校 吾郷　蒼汰 3 5’31”29

9 14 島根 1610 みすみ光明堂 谷口　博章 5’39”83

11 15 島根 2123 河南中学校 和田　哉太 1 5’47”35

3 島根 1051 TASUKI 福田　彰久 DNS

17

18

19

20

登録番号



一般・高校・中学男子1,500m 2組

ﾚｰﾝ 順位 所      属 氏      名 学年 記録

9 1 島根 670 平田高校 一瀬　遼 1 4’18”71

6 2 島根 562 大社高校 岡崎　隼士 1 4’23”59

10 3 島根 665 平田高校 木村　蓮 1 4’25”81

4 4 島根 380 出雲北陵高校 飯島　翔太郎 2 4’26”90

5 5 島根 229 大社高校 木村　大陽 2 4’30”08

8 6 島根 2168 河南中学校 三上　晴斗 3 4’39”36

11 7 島根 672 平田高校 鬼村　晃永 1 4’42”96

2 8 島根 639 三刀屋高校 森山　侑人 1 4’46”13

14 9 島根 1305 出雲市消防本部 布野　雅士 4’49”63

13 10 島根 2119 河南中学校 加藤　湊祐 1 4’50”33

16 11 島根 1989 出雲第二中学校 宮城　悠史 2 4’56”29

12 12 島根 227 大社高校 矢野　蒼太 2 4’56”88

15 13 島根 7-2085 島根大学 古賀　優希 1 5’04”17

7 14 島根 1306 出雲市消防本部 天野　翔太 5’10”78

1 島根 1165 X-Rabbits 月輪　浩之 DNS

3 島根 740 松江第四中学校 日野　颯汰 2 DNS

17

18

19

20

登録番号



一般・高校・中学男子1,500m 3組

ﾚｰﾝ 順位 所      属 氏      名 学年 記録

2 1 島根 123 平田高校 井戸　琥太郎 3 3’56”58

4 2 島根 129 平田高校 古藤　太一 3 4’03”00

3 3 島根 127 平田高校 行武　直弘 3 4’03”27

7 4 島根 118 平田高校 勝部　心温 3 4’05”32

5 5 島根 135 平田高校 今岡　悟志 2 4’05”55

15 6 島根 671 平田高校 伊藤　謙伸 1 4’06”82

6 7 島根 1065 松江市陸協 植田　瑞生 4’07”29

1 8 徳島 1261 徳島市陸協 久我　浩正 4’09”02

10 9 鳥取 618 北栄ＲＣ 山根　雄一 4’13”43

11 10 島根 1205 雲南市陸協 勝平　拓也 4’14”09

8 11 島根 144 平田高校 田村　康 2 4’14”71

16 12 鳥取 72 米子松蔭高校 吉田　零 3 4’19”02

13 13 島根 131 平田高校 嘉藤　蓮 2 4’21”77

9 14 鳥取 299 鳥取中央育英高校 北岡　瑛人 1 4’23”37

14 15 島根 132 平田高校 原　拓己 2 4’34”45

12 島根 1050 TASUKI 舟木　裕一 DNS

17

18

19

20

登録番号



一般・高校・中学女子3,000m

ﾚｰﾝ 順位 所      属 氏      名 学年 記録

1 1 島根 155 益田東高校 岡崎　信香 1 11’31”47

2 2 島根 1180 松江市陸協 森　桐子 11’45”32

4 3 島根 2168 河南中学校 竹内　成美 3 12’04”56

3 4 広島 5087 栗原中学校 仲重　美晴 2 12’29”02

7 5 島根 1100 松江市陸協 山口　恵実 13’03”29

6 6 島根 1183 TASUKI 高橋　香 13’14”49

5 島根 153 益田東高校 齋藤　梨菜 2 DNS

8

9

10

登録番号



一般・高校・中学男子3,000m 1組

ﾚｰﾝ 順位 所      属 氏      名 学年 記録

11 1 鳥取 644 東伯郡 山形　哲也 9’38”36

17 2 島根 1611 みすみ光明堂 沖田　和彦 9’40”81

3 3 島根 1612 みすみ光明堂 青戸　大祐 9’41”53

16 4 島根 1779 出雲市消防本部 阿食　亮太 9’49”87

6 5 島根 164 益田東高校 山斗　未徠 1 9’57”55

2 6 島根 258 松江工業高校 野口　舜豊 3 9’58”96

1 7 島根 1165 X-Rabbits 月輪　浩之 10’06”56

8 8 島根 7-2215 島根大学 髙木　葵偉 1 10’08”08

12 9 島根 701 松江工業高校 石橋　日向 1 10’08”63

7 10 島根 7-1028 島根大学 岸野　カイト 2 10’15”24

9 11 島根 1613 みすみ光明堂 黒川　周平 10’17”28

10 12 島根 1383 出雲市陸協 冨尾　颯大 10’20”12

13 13 島根 1217 雲南市陸協 細田　洋人 10’22”13

15 14 島根 1372 出雲市消防本部 松村　岳晴 10’41”16

21 15 島根 1201 雲南市陸協 石原　知洋 10’46”70

14 16 島根 758 益田東高校 山下　優 1 10’53”25

18 17 広島 2385 東広島市陸協 森　圭輔 11’02”03

19 18 島根 679 松江工業高校 日野　颯太 1 11’02”73

4 19 島根 1805 Ｔｅａｍ　ＯＪＣ 高橋　宏一郎 11’12”26

20 20 島根 682 松江工業高校 吉村　琉稔 1 11’37”46

5 島根 157 益田東高校 島田　泰知 1 DNS

22

23

24

25

登録番号



一般・高校・中学男子3,000m 2組

ﾚｰﾝ 順位 所      属 氏      名 学年 記録

2 1 島根 150 益田東高校 三浦　璃空 3 8’40”22

10 2 島根 1291 ホシザキ 中林　幸人 8’41”14

8 3 島根 168 益田東高校 石川　幸輝 1 8’43”34

7 4 島根 1292 ホシザキ 田部　智暉 8’45”25

1 5 徳島 1261 徳島市陸協 久我　浩正 8’50”90

6 6 島根 1288 ホシザキ 見川　壮太 8’52”08

11 7 島根 1169 X-Rabbits 金坂　裕貴 8’53”13

16 8 島根 1222 雲南市陸協 高見　陸 9’08”26

4 9 鳥取 654 Flap AC Tottori 岡部　大樹 9’11”50

9 10 島根 1292 ホシザキ 山本　啓輔 9’24”91

21 11 島根 1283 ホシザキ 陶山　輝文 9’30”34

15 12 鳥取 81 米子松蔭高校 内田　薪翔 3 9’37”12

14 13 鳥取 163 鳥取中央育英高校 井上　裕也 1 9’39”79

19 14 島根 1981 出雲第二中学校 安本　颯志 2 9’42”33

5 15 鳥取 160 鳥取中央育英高校 楠本　陸 2 9’56”41

17 16 島根 2417 向陽中学校 森脇　武琉 3 9’58”75

18 17 島根 2413 向陽中学校 月森　唯斗 3 10’10”63

13 18 島根 1061 松江市陸協 三賀森　智哉 10’14”10

3 島根 740 松江第四中学校 日野　颯汰 2 DNS

12 島根 1050 TASUKI 舟木　裕一 DNS

20 島根 1052 TASUKI 松本　晃史 DNS

22

23

24

25

登録番号



一般・高校女子5,000m

ﾚｰﾝ 順位 所      属 氏      名 学年 記録

1 1 島根 153 益田東高校 齋藤　梨菜 2 18’01”17

2

3

4

5

登録番号



一般・高校男子5,000m

ﾚｰﾝ 順位 所      属 氏      名 学年 記録

9 1 島根 1291 ホシザキ 中林　幸人 14’39”89

24 2 島根 1066 松江市陸協 齋木　優真 15’11”57

12 3 岡山 1547 岡山大学 木戸　颯 3 15’12”60

5 4 島根 1288 ホシザキ 見川　壮太 15’25”54

6 5 島根 1292 ホシザキ 田部　智暉 15’28”36

17 6 島根 1064 松江市陸協 竹内　達也 15’38”48

20 7 島根 1283 ホシザキ 陶山　輝文 15’40”74

25 8 島根 7-1518 島根大学 髙木　駿翼 M1 15’44”97

8 9 島根 1292 ホシザキ 山本　啓輔 16’04”59

15 10 島根 7-1741 島根大学 長谷川　悠大 2 16’07”34

22 11 広島 3259 世羅陸協 島崎　満光 16’09”89

4 12 鳥取 654 Flap AC Tottori 岡部　大樹 16’14”53

13 13 島根 1243 雲南市陸協 後長　輝 16’25”61

14 14 島根 161 益田東高校 田原　駿 3 16’27”31

18 15 島根 1282 ホシザキ 小林　遼太郎 16’33”95

23 16 島根 1021 広瀬陸上クラブ 加藤　晃裕 16’35”17

10 17 鳥取 644 東伯郡 山形　哲也 17’09”24

3 18 島根 1204 雲南市陸協 片寄　博幸 17’44”15

16 島根 7-1008 島根大学 安里　海人 4 DNF

1 徳島 1537 岡山大学 赤澤　京弥 4 DNS

2 島根 150 益田東高校 三浦　璃空 3 DNS

7 島根 168 益田東高校 石川　幸輝 1 DNS

11 島根 1050 TASUKI 舟木　裕一 DNS

19 島根 1052 TASUKI 松本　晃史 DNS

21 島根 162 益田東高校 佐々木　康朗 3 DNS
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登録番号


